

ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN-DECEMBER 2023

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

School of Business A Backelor of Business A Backelor of Business A Backelor of Business Business Entergreenship Backelor of Science of Business Entergreenship Backelor of Science of Business Entergreenship Backelor of Science of Business Backelor of Science of Business Backelor of Science in Markeling Management Backelor of Science in Baskelor of Scien Bachelor of Accounting Bachelor of Science in 2 Accounting Bachelor of Science in Accounting Bachelor of Accounting and 4 Finance Bachelor of Accounting and 5 Finance Bachelor of Accounting and 8 Finance Bachelor of Acts in Financial Scrives

School of Social Science 1

Bachelor of Economics and Finance 5

Bachelor of Arts Economics 9

Bachelor of Arts Economics 1

Bachelor of Arts Huma Resource 3

Management Bachelor of Arts Public 4

Administration and Management Bachelor of Science (Maniering 5)

Bachelor of Arts Public 4

Administration and Management Bachelor of Science (Maniering 5)

Bachelor of Science (Maniering 5)

Bachelor of Arts Public 4

Administration and Management Bachelor of Science (Maniering 5)

Bachelor of Laws-LLB (Commercial Law) 6

Bachelor of Laws-LLB (Commercial Law) 6

Commercial Law 6

Commerc

nputing, Technology and Applied Sciences
Bachelor of Science in
Software Enrineerine
Bachelor of Science in
Cyber Sccurity

Bachelor of Arts in Financial Services	13 Bachelor of Science in Banking and Finance			Bachelor of La (Commercial L				Business Mathematics with		
Bachelor of Science in Finance	banking and r-mance		6				6	Computing Bachelor of Science in		
and Investment Management			7	Bachelor of La	ws Degree – LLB		7	Security and Crime Science		
		_		UNDE	RGRADUATE PRO	OGRAMMES GENERAL				
		_					_	,		
			Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per Semester	Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Per Course)		Total Fees for 4 Courses	Total Fees Full Payment with 5% Discount	Total Fees under Credit Facility
	Full Time	\top	2,957.00	11,828.00	700.00	800,00	ł	13,328.00	12,736.60	13.828.00
Year I	Part Time	\top	2,171,25	8,685.00	450.00	800.00	1	9,935,00	9,500,75	10,435,00
	ODeL	I	1,863.75	7,455.00	450.00	800.00		8,705.00	8,332.25	9,205.00
							_	1		
			Tuition Fees		Fixed Fees Per	Exam Fee (ZMW200.00			Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under
		_	3.038.00	for 4 Courses 12,152,00	Semester 700.00	Per Course) 800.00	ł	Total Fees for 4 Courses 13.652.00	with 5% Discount	Credit Facility 14.152.00
Year 2-4	Full Time Part Time	\top	2,183,25	8,733,00	700.00 450.00	800.00	ł	9,983,00	13,044.40 9.546.35	14,152.00
	ODeL		1,863,75		450.00	800,00	1	8,705.00	8,332.25	9,205.00
						ELLB & LLB COMMERCIA				
		_	UNI	DERGRADUA	TE PROGRAMME	E LLB & LLB COMMERCIA	LI	AW		
			Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per	Exam Fee (ZMW200.00			Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under
			Per Course	for 4 Courses	Semester	Per Course)		Total Fees for 4 Courses	with 5% Discount	Credit Facility
	Full Time	$oldsymbol{\mathbb{L}}$	2,957.00	11,828.00	700.00	800.00		13,328.00	12,736.60	13,828.00
Year I	Part Time		2,171.25	8,685.00	450.00	800.00		9,935.00	9,500.75	10,435.00
	ODeL	Ш.	1,863.75	7,455.00	450.00	800.00		8,705.00	8,332.25	9,205.00
		_					т	1		
			Tuition Fees Per Course	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per Semester	Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Per Course)		Total Fees for 5 Courses	Total Fees Full Payment with 5% Discount	Total Fees under Credit Facility
	Full Time		2,669,40	13,347.00	700.00	1,000,00	ł	15,047.00	14,379,65	15,547.00
Year 2-4	Part Time	Т	2,183.25	10,916.25	450.00	1,000.00	1	12,366.25	11,820.44	12,866.25
	ODeL		1,863.75	9,318.75	450.00	1,000.00		10,768.75	10,302.81	11,268.75
		_	UND	FRCRADUAT	TE PROGRAMME	ODeL DEGREE WITH EDUC	C'A'	TION		
			CAD	EKGKADUA	ETROGRAMME	ODEL DEGREE WITH EDCO	CA.	HON		
			Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per	Exam Fee (ZMW200.00			Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees unde
			Per Course	for 4 Courses	Semester	Per Course)		Total Fees for 4 Courses	with 5% Discount	Credit Facility
Year 1-4	ODeL	Ш.	1,565.50	6,262.00	450.00	800.00	L	7,512.00	7,198.90	8,012.00
					NCC PROC	CDAMMES	_			
					NeeTho	(MAINIL)				
			Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per				Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under
			Per Course	for 4 Courses	Semester	Exam Fee	L	Total Fees for 4 Courses	with 5% Discount	Credit Facility
L3	Full Time	+	1,531.20	6,124.80	700.00	GBP150.00	L	6,824.80	6,518.56	7,324.80
LS		+					H			——
	ODeL	—	823.20	3,292.80	450.00	GBP150.00	_	3,742.80	3,578.16	4,242.80
			Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Fixed Fees Per				Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees unde
			Per Course	for 4 Courses	Semester	Exam Fee		Total Fees for 4 Courses	with 5% Discount	Credit Facility
14	Full Time	—	2,075.50	8,302.00	700.00	GBP300.00	L	9,002.00	8,586.90	9,502.00
1.4	Part Time	+	1,308.25	5,233.00	450.00	GBP300.00	L	5,683.00	5,421.35	6,183.00
	ODeL		1,099.00	4,396.00	450.00	GBP300.00	_	4,846.00	4,626.20	5,346.00
							Г			
			Tuition Fees Per Course	Tuition Fees for 4 Courses	Fixed Fees Per Semester	Exam Fee		Total Fees for 4 Courses	Total Fees Full Payment (with 5% Discount)	Total Fees unde Credit Facilit
	Full Time	Т	2,292.50	9,170.00	700.00	GBP350.00	Г	9,870.00	9,411.50	10,370.00
L5	Part Time	$oldsymbol{\mathbb{L}}$	1,459.75	5,839.00	450.00	GBP350.00		6,289.00	5,997.05	6,789.00
	ODeL		1,226.25	4,905.00	450.00	GBP350.00		5,355.00	5,109.75	5,855.00
	Full Time	Ш	2,292.50	9,170.00	700.00	GBP485.00		9,870.00	9,411.50	10,370.00
Cyber Security	Part Time	丄	1,459.75	5,839.00	450.00	GBP485.00	L	6,289.00	5,997.05	6,789.00
	ODeL	Ш.	1,226.25	4,905.00	450.00	GBP485.00	L	5,355.00	5,109.75	5,855.00
GENERAL FEES	FREQUENCY	$\overline{}$	ZMW		BILL MUSTER	BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW))	BANK ACCOUNT (GBP)	BANK ACCOUNT (USD)	
Late registration-compulsory	When applicable		500.00			Bank Name: ZANACO		Bank Name: ZANACO	Bank Name: ZANACO)	
					Code No.: 6200-	Account Name: ZCAS		Account Name: ZCAS	Account Name: ZCAS	
Registration -compulsory	At application	+	200.00	 	ZCAS Univ	University Limited Account No.:	H	University Limited Account No.:	University Limited Account No:	
Library + ICT	Per semester	╀	250.00			5823001300137	L	5823001300642	5823001300541	
Exemption Fee per course- compulsory	When awarded		500.00			Branch No.: Acacia Branch	l	Branch Name: Acacia Branch	Branch Name: Acacia Branch	
Examination Fees Per Subject -		$^{+}$				Branch Code: 010086	H	Branch Branch Code: 010086	Branch Code: 010086	
Under-Graduate Examination Centre Fee per	Per semester	+	200.00			Dialicii Code, 010080	L	Dimical Code, 010000	Diamell Code, 010000	
Examination Centre Fee per sitting for outside Lusaka	When applicable		500.00							
LLB Directed Research	Final year	I	3,750.00					.0. 11		
Transcript (new effective 01/08/2023)	Per Request		100.00			Signed:	r	189hanifa	Chief Financial Officer	
Identity card	Replacement	土	250.00		1	, regiment			I manuali Olikti	
Application fee (new, effective 01/08/2023)	At application (new students)	1	100.00							
Medical fee (full-time students		+		†	1					
only)	Per semester	4	250.00	ļ	1	la.	,			
Sports fee (new effective				l	1	R	Kα	unde		

Sports fee (new effective 01.08/2023) Per semester 50.00 Signed:

Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic